
Committee Dates Location Chair Secretary
School Research Committee Wednesday 6th November 11am-1pm C114 Director of Research and Knowledge Exchange Research Coordinator

Wednesday 19th February 11am-1pm C114 Director of Research and Knowledge Exchange Research Coordinator
Wednesday 21st May 11am-1pm C114 Director of Research and Knowledge Exchange Research Coordinator

School Education Committee Online Director of Teaching and Learning Curriculum and Assessment Officer
Online Director of Teaching and Learning Curriculum and Assessment Officer

Wednesday 6th November 12-2pm 
Tuesday 18th February 12-2.30pm 
Wednesday 26th March 9.30-11.30am Online Director of Teaching and Learning Curriculum and Assessment Officer

Research Degree Committee Tuesday 15th October 1-3pm TBC Director of Doctoral Studies Research and Enterprise Coordinator
Tuesday 11th February 1-3pm TBC Director of Doctoral Studies Research and Enterprise Coordinator
Tuesday 20th May 1-3pm TBC Director of Doctoral Studies Research and Enterprise Coordinator

School Student Experience Group Online Director of Student Experience Assistant Education Manager
Online Director of Student Experience Assistant Education Manager
Online Director of Student Experience Assistant Education Manager
Online Director of Student Experience Assistant Education Manager

Wednesday 16th October 12.45-2.45pm 
Wednesday 13th November 1.00-2.30pm 
Wednesday 27th November 1.00-2.30pm 
Wednesday 12th February 1.00-2.30pm 
Wednesday 12th March 1.00-2.30pm Online Director of Student Experience Assistant Education Manager

School Forum GSRC/online Head of School Head of School Coordinator
GSRC/online Head of School Head of School Coordinator
GSRC/online Head of School Head of School Coordinator
GSRC/online Head of School Head of School Coordinator

Wednesday 2nd October 12.30-2pm 
Thursday 7th November 12.30-2pm 
Thursday 28th November 12.30-2pm 
Tuesday 11th February 1-2.30pm
Summer term TBC TBC Head of School Head of School Coordinator

School Management Team Meeting Wednesday 25th September 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 23rd October 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 20th November 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 18th December 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 29th January 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 26th February 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 26th March 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 30th April 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday28th May 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 25th June 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
Wednesday 10th July 12-2pm C333 Head of School Head of School Coordinator
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